

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10742/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2005 in CMWP No. 2877/2004
& CMWP No. 2879/2004 & CMWP No. 2881/2004 & CMWP No. 7742/2004
& CMWP No. 16741/2005 & CMWP No. 23109/2005 & CMWP No.
43302/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHANDRA PRAKASH & ORSETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 16/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Shobha Dikshit, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mrs.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya ,Adv

Mr.Ajay Kumar Porwal, adv.

Mr.Sunil Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter along with SLP(C) No.1960/2008 and other
connected matters.

Service of notice on the unserved respondents be completed in
the meantime.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[Meenu Sethi]
A.R.cum-P.S.[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master