

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10742/2006

CHANDRA PRAKASH & ORSETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(APPLN. FOR IMPLEADMENT)(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 11/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Paorwal, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the application for impleadment be taken up along
with main matter before the Hon'ble Bench hearing the main
matter.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master