

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29234/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/10/2008 in WP No. 1591(S/B)/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOWM BENCH)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.B.S.RATHORE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Brijesh Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Madhup Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Perused the letter. Adjourned by four weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

( S.S.R.KRISHNA )  
COURT MASTER