

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10742/2006

CHANDRA PRAKASH & ORSETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(APPLN. FOR INTERVENTION)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya ,Adv

Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv. for
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A. No. 5.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master