

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3041 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.B.S.RATHORE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12879 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3042 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3043 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3044 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3045 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3046 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 06/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shalini Kumar, adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan
Mr. M.C. Dhingra
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj
Mr. Pradeep Misra
Mr. Brijesh Kr. Shukla, adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad
Mr. Aaromi Bhalla, adv
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharjee,
Mr. Niraj Bobby, adv.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.141

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the Civil Appeals.
Appellant are directed to file their respective
statement of cases and serve copy of the statement of
cases on the respective respondents and file proof.

List the matter on 4.07.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB