

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3041/2010

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.B.S.RATHORE Respondent(s)  
(with appln. (s) for may refer to remarks and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 3042/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3044/2010

C.A. No. 3045/2010

(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3046/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3043/2010

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12879/2010

(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 17/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar ,Adv.Mr. M. C. Dhingra ,Adv.  
Ms. Niranjana Singh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brijesh Kumar Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Alok Shukla ,Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Shukla, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv.

Neeta Sapra

Date: 2014.07.19

14:15:54 IST

Reason:

Dr. Manmohan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. M. C. Dhingra ,Adv.

-2-

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan ,Adv.  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar ,Adv.Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Ankita Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Renuka Jumrani,Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj ,Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter on 24th July, 2014 as first case.

(Neeta)  
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)  
Court Master